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DoT/ADM-30/           03.04.2023 

Quotation for flight ticket 

 

The Department of Tourism would like to invite sealed bid from eligible ticketing firms for the following sectors 
(See the attachment). 

The last date for submission of sealed quotation for the above tickets is on or before 2PM on 4th August 2023. 

The tender will be opened at 2:30PM on the same day in the DOT conference hall B.  Only HARD COPY is 
accepted, via email will be rejected.  Quoted amount should be in Ngultrum. Please refer TOR before you 
submit your quotation. 

 

Sl No. Date Sector Total pax Remarks 
1 12.08.2023 

13.08.2023 

19.08.2023 

29.08.2023 

01.09.2023 

Paro – BKK 

BKK – Las Vegas,  

Las Vegas – NewYork 

New York – Delhi 

Delhi - Paro 

01 Official purpose  

2 19.08.2023 

20.08.2023 

29.08.2023 

01.09.2023 

Paro – Delhi 

Delhi – New York 

New York – Delhi 

Delhi - Paro 

02 Official purpose  
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