



ବାନ୍ଦା ସାହିତ୍ୟ ବିଭାଗ

## DEPARTMENT OF TOURISM

Tarayana Center, P.O.Box 126, GPO Thimphu, Bhutan  
T +975 2 323251 | F +975 2 323695 | [hosts@tourism.gov.bt](mailto:hosts@tourism.gov.bt)

DoT/ADM-30/

03.04.2023

### Quotation for flight ticket

The Department of Tourism would like to invite sealed bid from eligible ticketing firms for the following sectors (See the attachment).

The last date for submission of sealed quotation for the above tickets is on or before 2PM on 4<sup>th</sup> August 2023.

The tender will be opened at 2:30PM on the same day in the DOT conference hall B. Only HARD COPY is accepted, via email will be rejected. Quoted amount should be in Ngultrum. Please refer TOR before you submit your quotation.

Sl No.	Date	Sector	Total pax	Remarks
1	12.08.2023	Paro – BKK	01	Official purpose
	13.08.2023	BKK – Las Vegas,		
	19.08.2023	Las Vegas – NewYork		
	29.08.2023	New York – Delhi		
	01.09.2023	Delhi - Paro		
2	19.08.2023	Paro – Delhi	02	Official purpose
	20.08.2023	Delhi – New York		
	29.08.2023	New York – Delhi		
	01.09.2023	Delhi - Paro		